® / Child and Parent Centre

Warriapendi

GOVERNMENT OF
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

School holiday timetable
April 2022

The Centre is open 8am to 4pm during the school holidays
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Monday 11 April Tuesday 12 April Wednesday 13 April Thursday 14 April Friday 15 April
SCIENCE PLAY PIRATE SHOW & NATURE
GAMES SCAVENGER HUNT

9.00am to 10.30am
Fun for everyone,

creating and making all
things mysterious.

Bookings essential

9.30am — 11.00am
Come dressed as a
pirate and join in the
fun at the Pirate
show.
Bookings essential

CENTRE OPEN,

coffee & chat only.

9.00am to 10.30am
Have fun joining in a
nature scavenger hunt.

Bookings essential

PUBLIC HOLIDAY
Centre Closed

Monday 18 April Tuesday 19 April | Wednesday 20 April | Thursday 21 April Friday 22 April
BASKETBALL PLAY CAFE OPEN PLAY TEDDY BEARS PICNIC
CLINIC

PUBLIC HOLIDAY
Centre Closed

9.00am to 10.30am
Edmund Rice will
teach us skills to
play basketball.

Bookings essential

9.00am to 10.30am
Have fun creating
faces on biscuits as a
delicious snack.

Bookings essential

9.00am to 10.30am
Drop in and join other
families for a play and
a coffee.

10.00am to 12.00pm
Bring your favourite
teddy or soft toy and a
plate of food to share at
the outdoor picnic
Bookings essential
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For more information, please contact CPC Warriapendi
Ph: (08) 6151 1980

Email: WarriapendiCPC@mercycare.com.au

In partnership with

3 MereyCare




